



2024 CITY OF BIRMINGHAM COMMUNITY ARTS GRANT PROGRAM THIS PROGRAM IS FUNDED AND MADE POSSIBLE BY THE CITY OF BIRMINGHAM AND ADMINISTERED BY CREATE BIRMINGHAM

COMMUNITY ARTS COLLABORATION PARTNER 1

ganization Name:	Organization Name:
eet Address:	Street Address:
y:	City:
te:	State:
Code + 4:	Zip Code + 4:
ganization Director Name:	Organization Director N
ganization Director Title:	Organization Director T
ganization Director Phone Number:	
ganization Director Email Address:	

COMMUNITY ARTS COLLABORATION PARTNER 2

Organization or Artist Name:		
Street Address:		
City:		
State:		
Zip Code + 4:		
Organization Director or Artist Name:		
Organization Director or Artist Title:		
Organization Director or Artist Phone Number:		
Organization Director or Artist Email Address:		

Each partner in this application for a 2024 City of Birmingham Community Arts Grant:

- Is committed to the project and has reviewed the application in full prior to submission;
- Is aware that the proposed project must occur between January 1 and December 1, 2024;
- Is aware that this \$10,000 grant requires a 1:2 match, either in-kind or cash from other sources;
- Is aware that a final narrative and financial report will be due no later than December 8, 2024.

 PARTNER 1 SIGNATURE
 TITLE
 DATE

 PARTNER 2 SIGNATURE
 TITLE
 DATE